Conference Attendees

David Allen
SUNY Maritime
dallen@sunymaritime.edu

Roger Allen
Buffalo Maritime Center
roger.allen@buffalomaritimecenter.org

Jake Beattie
Northwest Maritime Center
jake@nwmaritime.org

Dave Bell
Great Circle Communications LLC
captdave678@gmail.com

Ben Bentley
Rocking the Boat
ben@rockingtheboat.org

Charlie Beyer
Lake Champlain Maritime Museum
cgvbeyer@gmail.com

Malcolm Black
Kids & Classics Boatshops Museum
blackbox@cogeco.ca

Laura Botel
Brooklyn Boatworks
laura@brooklynboatworks.org

Thomas Brandl
Tidewater Wooden Boat Workshop
brandlt@cox.net

Josh Briggs
Acera School
josh@aceraschool.org

Douglas Brooks
Henry Sheldon Museum of Vermont History
Douglasbrooksboatbuilding@gmail.com

Rob Buchanan
Billion Oyster Project
rbuchanan@nyharbor.org

Adam Burks
Inland Seas Education Association
adam@schoolship.org

Francisco Cabrera
Rocking the Boat
cabrera.francisco.123000@gmail.com

Tom Calisterio
Urban Promise
tcalisterio@urbanpromiseusa.org

Matt Carnwell
Kids & Classics Boatshops Museum
mcarnwell@gmail.com

Ted Cartner
Chicago Maritime Arts Center
sedan1@msn.org

Clint Chase
Chase Small Craft
boatkits@gmail.com

David Cockey
davidcockey@gmail.com

Katherine Cockey
kcockey1@gmail.com

Pat Connor
Mystic Seaport Sailing Center
patrick.connor@mysticseaport.org

Zoe Coombs
zmcoombs@gmail.com

Matthew Cupples
Kenmore Middle School
mcupples@buildingtoteach.org
Betsy Davis
Northwest School of Wooden Boatbuilding
betsy@nwsb.edu

Eamonn Doorly
Maritime Museum of the Atlantic
eamonn.doorly@novascotia.ca

Amanda Dudley
Antique Boat Museum
amandadudley@abm.org

Greg Dudley
Buffalo Maritime Center
gjadudley@hotmail.com

James Egenrieder
Virginia Tech Thinkabit Engineering Education Labs
jimegenrieder@gmail.com

Amy Eisenberg
Erie Maritime Foundation (dba) BMC
amy.eisenberg@bayfrontcenter.org

Richard Eisenberg
Erie Maritime Foundation
rich.eisenberg@bayfrontcenter.org

Ben Ellcome
Mystic Seaport Community Sailing
ben.ellcome@mysticseaport.org

John England
Deltaville Maritime Museum
jdengland@verizon.net

Vera England
Deltaville Maritime Museum
vaengland@verizon.net

August Etsch
Chicago Maritime Arts Center
acetsch@gmail.com

David Fawley
AACPS
dfawley@aacps.org

Susan Field
UBC NJCTF (Union Carpentry Pre-apprenticeship)
susan.field@carpenters.org

Joseph Filipowski
Tidewater Wooden Boat Workshop
jfilipowski@cox.net

Marie Finch
Tidewater Wooden Boat Workshop
mfinch7@cox.net

Wayne Ford
Hudson River Maritime Museum
lcline@hrmm.org

Debbie Forester
Rocking the Boat
debbie@rockingtheboat.org

India Gilham-Westerman
IndiaWest Boatworks
indradia@gmail.com

Adam Green
Rocking the Boat
adam@rockingtheboat.org

Michelle Handke
Maritime Heritage Alliance
michelle@maritimeheritagealliance.org

Mark Hawkins
Hands On Deck
mark@handsondeckgb.org

Daniel Helft
Bote al Agua
danielhelft@gmail.com

David Helgerson
David Helgerson & Associates, LLC
dh@dhelgerson.com

Sarah Highland
The Carpenter’s Boat Shop
sarah@carpentersboatshop.org

Rebecca Hopfinger
Antique Boat Museum
rebecca@abm.org

Glenn Howe
San Francisco Maritime National Park Association
ghowe@maritime.org

Kelly Hussey
Lower Cape May Regional School District
mcconnellk@lcmrschools.com

Stuart Jessup
Washington Lee High School (Arlington, VA)
jesstern@comcast.net

Robin Jettinghoff
WoodenBoat Publications
robin@woodenboat.com

Ed Koscik
All Hands Boatworks, Inc.
ekoscik@wi.rr.com

Jennifer Kuhn
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum
jkuhn@cbmm.org

Lance Lee
Scholarshipwrights
lancelotrlee@gmail.com

Richard (Toby) Lindo
Chicago Maritime Arts Center
tlindo2@gmail.com

Bruce MacKenzie
Building To Teach
woodist1@gmail.com

Patrick McBriarty
Chicago Maritime Arts Center
patrick_mcbriarty@yahoo.com

Robert McCarty
Community Boat Building
bob@communityboatbuilding.org

Alana McGillis
San Francisco Maritime National Park Association
alanamcgillis@gmail.com

Graham McKay
Lowells Boat Shop
gmckay@lowellsboatshop.com

Kevin McKiernan
North Providence School Department
kevin.mckiernan@npsd.k12.ri.us

Chrissy McLean
Northwest Maritime Center
chrissy@nwmaritime.org

Mark McQuestion
Buffalo Maritime Center
mungomcq1@aol.com

Helen Morris
Alexandria Seaport Foundation
zozilla1@gmail.com

Lora Nadolski
Tahoe Maritime Museum
lora@tahoemaritimemuseum.org

Beverly Neal
TJS Bluing Smithing
tedtom@comcast.net

Edward Neal
Cleveland Amateur Boatbuilding & Boating Society
4edneal@gmail.com

Lory Newmyer
Retired – Hull Lifesaving Museum
lorynewmyer@gmail.com

William Nimke
All Hands Boatworks, Inc.
bill@allhandsboatworks.org

Jay O’Brien
Tidewater Wooden Boat Workshop
earlylibs@yahoo.com

Nicole Paratore
Antique Boat Museum
nicoleparatore@abm.org

Inka Petersen
peterseninka@gmail.com

Dave Pippin
Community Boat Building
dave@communityboatbuilding.org

Caitlin Playle
Antique Boat Museum
caitlinplayle@abm.org

Scott Pugh
WNY Maritime Charter School
s_pugh@wnymcs.com

Jeffrey Reid
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum
spidsgadder@yahoo.com

Nicole Reidinger
Alexandria City Public Schools
nicolereidinger90@gmail.com


Danielle Rynning
Tahoe Maritime Museum
danielle@tahoemaritimemuseum.org

Josh Samos
Chicago Maritime Arts Center
joshsamos@gmail.com

Marjorie Schulman
Brooklyn Boatworks
marjorie@brooklynboatworks.org

Clayton Seelgen
seelgen41@gmail.com

David Smith
Turners Falls High School
david.smith@gmrsd.org

Philip Smith
Whitehall Boatworks LLC
bpsmithvt@gmail.com

Thomas Sommers
Northeast Carpenters Apprenticeship Fund
tsommers@ncatf.org

Robert Sonner
Buffalo Maritime Center
sonrsjm@msn.com

Adam Stanisz
Flagship Niagara League
carpenter@flagshipniagara.org

Jim Steeves
Kids & Classics Boatshops Museum
jim2.r.steeves@gmail.com

Steve Stubig
Chicago Maritime Arts Center
steve.stubig@gmail.com


George Surgent
Seaworthy Small Ships
ssships@comcast.net

Marla Surgent
Seaworthy Small Ships
ssships@comcast.net

Matthew Suter
Lower Cape May Regional School District
suterm@lcmrschools.com

Ben Swanton
Lake Champlain Maritime Museum

Lorne Swarthout
Village Community Boathouse
lswarthout@gmail.com

Alta Tarala
Haley Pilot School
altapaloma1963@gmail.com

James Taylor
Peekskill Boatworks
Jbta46@aol.com

Shane Theunissen
Mount Saint Vincent University
shane.theunissen@msvu.ca

Richard Torti
North Providence School Department
richard.torti@npsd.k12.ri.us

Brian Trzeciak
Buffalo Maritime Center
brian@buffalomaritimecenter.org

David Vine
Stem2Stern
thevines@sympatico.ca


[bookmark: _GoBack]Carl Walker
PHASTAR Corp.
cwalker@phastar.org

Jesse Wiegel
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum
wiegel@gmail.com

Jeff Winn
South Kitsap School Dist 402
winnj@skitsap.org

Joe Youcha
Building To Teach
jyoucha@buildingtoteach.org

